

**2016**  
SEPTEMBER

Wishbone  
Axial Joint  
Tie Rod End  
Track Control Arm  
Ball Joint  
Stabiliser Link  
Bush (Bushing)



SUSPENSION PARTS®  
**TEKNOROT**



ISO / IEC 27001



ISO 9001:2008  
BUREAU VERITAS  
Certification



ISO TS 16949  
BUREAU VERITAS  
Certification










ISO 14001  
BUREAU VERITAS  
Certification




OHSAS 18001  
BUREAU VERITAS  
Certification










[www.teknorot.com](http://www.teknorot.com)

[info@teknorot.com](mailto:info@teknorot.com)






1		AUDI TT ( 8J3 )		07/2006 - 06/2014
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> A-641	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> TIE ROD END RH	<b>OEM NO</b> 8J0423812	<b>NOTES</b> M16x1.5 A-641 = 784 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>			
2		AUDI TT ( 8J3 )		07/2006 - 06/2014
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> A-642	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> TIE ROD END LH	<b>OEM NO</b> 8J0423811	<b>NOTES</b> M16x1.5 A-641 = 784 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>			
3		AUDI A1 ( 8X1 )		04/2010 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> A-863	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> AXIAL JOINT	<b>OEM NO</b> 6C0423810A 6C0423810B 6C0423810C	<b>NOTES</b> from 2014 - L=312mm / M14x1.5 A-863 = 600 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>			
4		SEAT TOLEDO		2011-
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> A-863	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> AXIAL JOINT	<b>OEM NO</b> 6C0423810A 6C0423810B 6C0423810C	<b>NOTES</b> from 2014 - L=312mm / M14x1.5 A-863 = 600 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>			

5		SKODA FABIA		2014-
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
A-863	AXIAL JOINT	6C0423810A 6C0423810B 6C0423810C	from 2014 - L=312mm / M14x1.5 A-863 = 600 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
6		SKODA RAPID		2012-
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
A-863	AXIAL JOINT	6C0423810A 6C0423810B 6C0423810C	from 2014 - L=312mm / M14x1.5 A-863 = 600 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
7		VOLKSWAGEN POLO		2011-
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
A-863	AXIAL JOINT	6C0423810A 6C0423810B 6C0423810C	from 2014 - L=312mm / M14x1.5 A-863 = 600 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
8		CHEVROLET TRAVERSE ( U.S.A )		2009-2015
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
CH-915	LOWER BALL JOINT	19207521 0 0	0 M12x2 CH-915 = 674 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			









9		GMC ACADIA ( U.S.A )		2007-2015
				
TEKNOROT REF CH-915	DESCRIPTION LOWER BALL JOINT	OEM NO 19207521	NOTES M12x2 CH-915 = 674 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
10		BUICK ENCLAVE ( U.S.A )		2008-2015
				
TEKNOROT REF CH-915	DESCRIPTION LOWER BALL JOINT	OEM NO 19207521	NOTES M12x2 CH-915 = 674 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
11		CITROEN DS-5		11/2011 -
				
TEKNOROT REF CI-621	DESCRIPTION TIE ROD END	OEM NO 3817.97	NOTES M14X1.5 CI-621 = 360 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
12		CHRYSLER PT CRUISER		06/2000 - 12/2010
				
TEKNOROT REF CR-206	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT	OEM NO K05272324AC 05272324AC	NOTES L=115mm / M8x1.25 CR-206 = 150 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			

13		CHRYSLER NEON	2001-2006	
				
TEKNOROT REF CR-206	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT	OEM NO K05272324AC 05272324AC	NOTES L=115mm / M8x1.25 CR-206 = 150 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
14		HYUNDAI I 20 II	11/2014 -	
				
TEKNOROT REF HY-450	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT	OEM NO 54830-C8000	NOTES L=282mm / M12x1.25 HY-450 = 390 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
15		KIA SORENTO III	01/2015 -	
				
TEKNOROT REF KI-160	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT	OEM NO 54830-C5000	NOTES L=350mm / M12x1.25 KI-160 = 530 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
16		KIA VENGA	02/2010 -	
				
TEKNOROT REF KI-448	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	OEM NO 54501-1P100	NOTES KI-448 = 3340 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO		
	HY-205	54503-22000 54503-22A00		

17		HYUNDAI IX 20		2010-
				
TEKNOROT REF KI-448	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	OEM NO 54501-1P100	NOTES KI-449 = 3340 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME HY-205	COMPONENT OEM NO 54503-22000 54503-22A00		
				
18		KIA VENGA		02/2010 -
				
TEKNOROT REF KI-449	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	OEM NO 54500-1P100	NOTES KI-448 = 3340 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME HY-205	COMPONENT OEM NO 54503-22000 54503-22A00		
				
19		HYUNDAI IX 20		2010-
				
TEKNOROT REF KI-449	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	OEM NO 54500-1P100	NOTES KI-449 = 3340 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME HY-205	COMPONENT OEM NO 54503-22000 54503-22A00		
				
20		LAND ROVER DISCOVERY II ( LJ-LT )		1998 - 2004
				
TEKNOROT REF LA-116	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER REAR 4X4	OEM NO RGD100682	NOTES Type : 4x4 L=158mm / M12x1.25 LA-116 = 450 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			










21		LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER IV ( Vogue )		08/2012 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> LA-178	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR RH	<b>OEM NO</b> LR037702	<b>NOTES</b>	
				LA-178 = 2200 GR
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>	<b>COMPONENT OEM NO</b>		
	SB 894	part of LR037702/700		
22		LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER IV ( Vogue )		08/2012 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> LA-179	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> TRACK CONTROL ARM REAR LH	<b>OEM NO</b> LR037700	<b>NOTES</b>	
				LA-179 = 2200 GR
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>	<b>COMPONENT OEM NO</b>		
	SB 894	part of LR037702/700		
23		MERCEDES VITO		08/2014 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-615	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> BALL JOINT LOWER	<b>OEM NO</b> 4473301507/1407 Part of.	<b>NOTES</b>	
				M16X1.5 M-615 = 742 GR
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>			
24		MERCEDES VIANO		08/2014 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-615	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> BALL JOINT LOWER	<b>OEM NO</b> 4473301507/1407 Part of.	<b>NOTES</b>	
				M16X1.5 M-615 = 742 GR
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>			



25		MERCEDES ML ( W166 )		06/2011 -	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-636	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	<b>OEM NO</b> 1663200889 A1663200889	<b>NOTES</b> L=360mm / M12x1.5 M-636 = 750 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				
26		MERCEDES GL		2012-	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-636	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	<b>OEM NO</b> 1663200889 A1663200889	<b>NOTES</b> L=360mm / M12x1.5 M-636 = 750 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				
27		MERCEDES ML ( W166 )		06/2011 -	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-637	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	<b>OEM NO</b> 1663200789 A1663200789	<b>NOTES</b> L=360mm / M12x1.5 M-637 = 750 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				
28		MERCEDES GL		2012-	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-637	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	<b>OEM NO</b> 1663200789 A1663200789	<b>NOTES</b> L=360mm / M12x1.5 M-637 = 750 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				











29		MERCEDES C-SERIES (W203) 4matic 4x4		2000-2007	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-953	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> AXIAL JOINT	<b>OEM NO</b> 2113302903 2113380015 A2113302903	<b>NOTES</b> Onyl: 4matic 4x4 L=225mm / M14x1,5 M-953 = 924 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				
30		MERCEDES CLC (CL203) 4matic 4x4		2008-2011	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-953	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> AXIAL JOINT	<b>OEM NO</b> 2113302903 2113380015 A2113302903	<b>NOTES</b> Onyl: 4matic 4x4 L=225mm / M14x1,5 M-953 = 924 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				
31		MERCEDES CLK (A209, C209) 4matic 4x4		2002-2009	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-953	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> AXIAL JOINT	<b>OEM NO</b> 2113302903 2113380015 A2113302903	<b>NOTES</b> Onyl: 4matic 4x4 L=225mm / M14x1,5 M-953 = 924 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				
32		MERCEDES CLS (C219) 4matic 4x4		2004-2010	
					
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> M-953	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> AXIAL JOINT	<b>OEM NO</b> 2113302903 2113380015 A2113302903	<b>NOTES</b> Onyl: 4matic 4x4 L=225mm / M14x1,5 M-953 = 924 GR		
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>				













33		MERCEDES S-SERIES (W220) 4matic 4x4		1998-2006
				
TEKNOROT REF M-953	DESCRIPTION AXIAL JOINT	OEM NO 2113302903 2113380015 A2113302903	NOTES Onyl: 4matic 4x4 L=225mm / M14x1,5 M-953 = 924 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
34		MERCEDES SL (R230) 4matic 4x4		2001-2012
				
TEKNOROT REF M-953	DESCRIPTION AXIAL JOINT	OEM NO 2113302903 2113380015 A2113302903	NOTES Onyl: 4matic 4x4 L=225mm / M14x1,5 M-953 = 924 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
35		MERCEDES E-SERIES (W211) 4matic 4x4		03/2003 - 07/2009
				
TEKNOROT REF M-953	DESCRIPTION AXIAL JOINT	OEM NO 2113302903 2113380015 A2113302903	NOTES Onyl: 4matic 4x4 L=225mm / M14x1,5 M-953 = 924 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
36		MAZDA CX-7 ( ER )		2007 -
				
TEKNOROT REF MA-518	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	OEM NO EH443-4300	NOTES  MA-518 = 6250 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO		
	MA-515	part of EH4434350/300		

37		MAZDA CX-7 ( ER )		2007 -	
					
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES		
MA-519	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	EH443-4350			
MA-519 = 6250 GR					
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO			
	MA-515	part of EH4434350/300			
38		MITSUBISHI PAJERO II		1990-1999	
					
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES		
MI-511	LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	MR132551 MR267876 0	0 L=80mm / M12x1.25 MI-511 = 292 GR		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				
39		MITSUBISHI MONTERO		1990-1999	
					
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES		
MI-511	LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	MR132551 MR267876	L=80mm / M12x1.25 MI-511 = 292 GR		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				
40		MITSUBISHI PAJERO II		1990-1999	
					
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES		
MI-512	LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	MR132552 MR267877	L=80mm / M12x1.25 MI-512 = 292 GR		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				

41		MITSUBISHI MONTERO		1990-1999
				
TEKNOROT REF MI-512	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	OEM NO MR132552 MR267877	NOTES L=80mm / M12x1.25 MI-512 = 292 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
42		MITSUBISHI PAJERO III		04/2000 - 01/2007
				
TEKNOROT REF MI-538	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) UPPER RH	OEM NO 4010A038 4010A042 4010A140	NOTES MR496794 MI-538 = 2764 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO		
	MI-525	4010A015 MR496792		
43		MITSUBISHI PAJERO IV		2007-
				
TEKNOROT REF MI-538	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) UPPER RH	OEM NO 4010A038 4010A042 4010A140	NOTES MR496794 MI-538 = 2764 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO		
	MI-525	4010A015 MR496792		
44		MITSUBISHI PAJERO III		04/2000 - 01/2007
				
TEKNOROT REF MI-539	DESCRIPTION WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) UPPER LH	OEM NO 4010A037 4010A041 4010A139	NOTES MR496793 MI-539 = 2764 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME	COMPONENT OEM NO		
	MI-525	4010A015 MR496792		

45		MITSUBISHI PAJERO IV		2007-
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
MI-539	WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) UPPER LH	4010A037 4010A041 4010A139	MR496793 MI-539 = 2764 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME		COMPONENT OEM NO	
	MI-525		4010A015 MR496792	
46		NISSAN X-TRAIL ( T32 )		10/2013 -
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
N-186	LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	54668-4CB0A	L=300mm / M12x1.25 N-186 = 530 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
47		NISSAN MURANO 4X4		2008-2014
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
N-186	LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	54668-4CB0A	L=300mm / M12x1.25 N-186 = 530 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
48		NISSAN ROGUE (U.S.A)		2014 -
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
N-186	LINK STABILIZER FRONT LH	54668-4CB0A	L=300mm / M12x1.25 N-186 = 530 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			









49		NISSAN X-TRAIL ( T32 )		10/2013 -
				
TEKNOROT REF N-187	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	OEM NO 54618-4CB0A	NOTES L=300mm / M12x1.25 N-187 = 530 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
50		NISSAN MURANO 4X4		2008-2014
				
TEKNOROT REF N-187	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	OEM NO 54618-4CB0A	NOTES L=300mm / M12x1.25 N-187 = 530 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
51		NISSAN ROGUE (U.S.A)		2014 -
				
TEKNOROT REF N-187	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT RH	OEM NO 54618-4CB0A	NOTES L=300mm / M12x1.25 N-187 = 530 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
52		NISSAN SENTRA ( U.S.A )		2007 - 2012
				
TEKNOROT REF N-260	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT	OEM NO 54618-ET00A	NOTES L=284mm / M12x1.25 N-260 = 510 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			



53		PEUGEOT 308 ( II )		09/2013 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> P-678	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	<b>OEM NO</b> 9678311280	<b>NOTES</b> P-678 = 4038 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>	<b>COMPONENT OEM NO</b>		
	P-671	9672192480		
	SB 936	part of 9678311280/380		
	SB 937	part of 9678311280/380		
54		CITROEN C4 PICASSO II		2013 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> P-678	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) RH	<b>OEM NO</b> 9678311280	<b>NOTES</b> P-678 = 4038 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>	<b>COMPONENT OEM NO</b>		
	P-671	9672192480		
	SB 936	part of 9678311280/380		
	SB 937	part of 9678311280/380		
55		PEUGEOT 308 ( II )		09/2013 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> P-679	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	<b>OEM NO</b> 9678311380	<b>NOTES</b> P-679 = 4038 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>	<b>COMPONENT OEM NO</b>		
	P-671	9672192480		
	SB 936	part of 9678311280/380		
	SB 937	part of 9678311280/380		
56		CITROEN C4 PICASSO II		2013 -
				
<b>TEKNOROT REF</b> P-679	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> WISHBONE (WITH BALL JOINT) LH	<b>OEM NO</b> 9678311380	<b>NOTES</b> P-679 = 4038 GR	
<b>COMPONENT</b>	<b>COMPONENT NAME</b>	<b>COMPONENT OEM NO</b>		
	P-671	9672192480		
	SB 936	part of 9678311280/380		
	SB 937	part of 9678311280/380		



57		LAND ROVER RANGE ROVER IV ( Vogue )		08/2012 -	
					
TEKNOROT REF SB 894	DESCRIPTION CONTROL ARM BUSHING	OEM NO part of LR037702/700	NOTES SB 894 = 364 GR		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				
58		PEUGEOT 308 ( II ) & CITROEN C4 PICASSO II		09/2013 - & 2013 -	
					
TEKNOROT REF SB 936	DESCRIPTION CONTROL ARM BUSHING SMALL	OEM NO part of 9678311280/380	NOTES SB 936 = 220 GR		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				
59		PEUGEOT 308 ( II ) & CITROEN C4 PICASSO II		09/2013 - & 2013 -	
					
TEKNOROT REF SB 937	DESCRIPTION CONTROL ARM BUSHING BIG	OEM NO part of 9678311280/380	NOTES SB 937 = 250 GR		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				
60		SUBARU LEGACY IV		04/2003 - 08/2008	
					
TEKNOROT REF SU-410	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER REAR	OEM NO 20470-AE000 20470-AE001	NOTES L=90mm / M10x1.25 SU-410 = 226 GR		
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				

61		SUBARU LEGACY III		1998-2003
				
TEKNOROT REF SU-410	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER REAR	OEM NO 20470-AE000 20470-AE001	NOTES L=90mm / M10x1.25 SU-410 = 226 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
62		SUBARU OUTBACK (BE, BH)		2000-2003
				
TEKNOROT REF SU-410	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER REAR	OEM NO 20470-AE000 20470-AE001	NOTES L=90mm / M10x1.25 SU-410 = 226 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
63		SUBARU OUTBACK (BM, BR)		2009 - 2014
				
TEKNOROT REF SU-610	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT	OEM NO 20420-XA000	NOTES L=71mm / M12x1.25 SU-610 = 342 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
64		SUBARU TRIBECA		2005 -2014
				
TEKNOROT REF SU-610	DESCRIPTION LINK STABILIZER FRONT	OEM NO 20420-XA000	NOTES L=71mm / M12x1.25 SU-610 = 342 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			

65		SUBARU FORESTER (SJ)		2014-
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
SU-610	LINK STABILIZER FRONT	20420-XA000	L=71mm / M12x1.25 SU-610 = 342 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
66		TOYOTA LAND CRUISER J 90		04/1996 - 2002
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
T-731	TIE ROD END RH	45046-39335	M20X1,5 T-731 = 720 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
67		TOYOTA LAND CRUISER J 90		04/1996 - 2002
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
T-732	TIE ROD END LH	45047-39215	M20X1,5 T-732 = 720 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			
68		TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200 (VDJ,U7J)		01/2008 -
				
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO	NOTES	
T-781	TIE ROD END LH	45046-69235 45047-69145	M22X1,5 T-781 = 1100 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME			

69		TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200 (VDJ,U7J)		01/2008 -	
					
TEKNOROT REF	DESCRIPTION	OEM NO		NOTES	
T-782	TIE ROD END RH	45046-69235 45047-69145		M22X1,5 T-782 = 1100 GR	
COMPONENT	COMPONENT NAME				